Latitude
NATURE

DECLARATION ALLERGENES

PARFUM JASMIN — 4PA00075
Mis a jour : 08/09/2025

Composants C.A.S %Naturel %Synthetique | % Total
Rose Ketones 43052-87-5 - 0,0040- 0,0040-
23726-94-5
24720-09-0
23696-85-7
57378-68-4
71048-82-3
23726-92-3
23726-91-2
Geraniol 980 106-24-1 - 5,6700- 5,6700-
Linalyl acetate 115-95-7 - 2,5000 2,5000
Alpha-iso-Methylionone 127-51-5 - 0,4900 0,4900
Coumarin 91-64-5 - 0,2000- 0,2000
DI-Citronellol 106-22-9 - 0,0300- 0,0300
Eugenol 97-53-0 0,7000 - 0,7000
Linalool 78-70-6 - 8,0000 8,0000
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